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Il for T | AT 3R ||

F. 20,00,000/- ot VAR 99% TS ATATHE GIAEET FHI BUTA AHAT ATHT
ERE
B BT 1T TR Bt | Riceid dof
15/Jun/2023 20,00,000 4,399 18,333 22,732 19,95,601
15/Jul/2023 19,95,601 4,439 18,293 22,732 19,91,162
15-Aug-23 19,91,162 4,480 18,252 22,732 19,86,682
15-Sep-23 19,86,682 4,521 18,211 22,732 19,82,161
15/0ct/2023 19,82,161 4,562 18,170 22,732 19,77,599
15/Nov/2023 19,77,599 4,604 18,128 22,732 19,72,995
15/Dec/2023 19,72,995 4,646 18,086 22,732 19,68,349
15/Jan/2024 19,68,349 4,689 18,043 22,732 19,63,660
15/Feb/2024 19,63,660 4,732 18,000 22,732 19,58,928
15/Mar/2024 19,58,928 4,775 17,957 22,732 19,54,153
15/Apr/2024 19,54,153 4,819 17,913 22,732 19,49,334
15/May/2024 19,49,334 4,863 17,869 22,732 19,44,471
15/Jun/2024 19,44,471 4,908 17,824 22,732 19,39,563
15/Jul/2024 19,39,563 4,953 17,779 22,732 19,34,610
15/Aug/2024 19,34,610 4,998 17,734 22,732 19,29,612
15/Sep/2024 19,29,612 5,044 17,688 22,732 19,24,568
15/0ct/2024 19,24,568 5,090 17,642 22,732 19,19,478
15/Nov/2024 19,19,478 5,137 17,595 22,732 19,14,341
15/Dec/2024 19,14,341 5,184 17,548 22,732 19,09,157
15/Jan/2025 19,09,157 5,231 17,501 22,732 19,03,926
15/Feb/2025 19,03,926 5,279 17,453 22,732 18,98,647
15/Mar/2025 18,98,647 5,328 17,404 22,732 18,93,319
15/Apr/2025 18,93,319 5,377 17,355 22,732 18,87,942
15/May/2025 18,87,942 5,426 17,306 22,732 18,82,516
15/Jun/2025 18,82,516 5,476 17,256 22,732 18,77,040
15/Jul/2025 18,77,040 5,526 17,206 22,732 18,71,514
15/Aug/2025 18,71,514 5,576 17,156 22,732 18,65,938
15/Sep/2025 18,65,938 5,628 17,104 22,732 18,60,310
15/0ct/2025 18,60,310 5,679 17,053 22,732 18,54,631
15/Nov/2025 18,54,631 5,731 17,001 22,732 18,48,900
15/Dec/2025 18,48,900 5,784 16,948 22,732 18,43,116
15/Jan/2026 18,43,116 5,837 16,895 22,732 18,37,279
15/Feb/2026 18,37,279 5,890 16,842 22,732 18,31,389
15/Mar/2026 18,31,389 5,944 16,788 22,732 18,25,445
15/Apr/2026 18,25,445 5,999 16,733 22,732 18,19,446
15/May/2026 18,19,446 6,054 16,678 22,732 18,13,392
15/Jun/2026 18,13,392 6,109 16,623 22,732 18,07,283
15/Jul/2026 18,07,283 6,165 16,567 22,732 18,01,118
15/Aug/2026 18,01,118 6,222 16,510 22,732 17,94,896
15/Sep/2026 17,94,896 6,279 16,453 22,732 17,88,617
15/0ct/2026 17,88,617 6,336 16,396 22,732 17,82,281
15/Nov/2026 17,82,281 6,394 16,338 22,732 17,75,887
15/Dec/2026 17,75,887 6,453 16,279 22,732 17,69,434
15/Jan/2027 17,69,434 6,512 16,220 22,732 17,62,922
15/Feb/2027 17,62,922 6,572 16,160 22,732 17,56,350
15/Mar/2027 17,56,350 6,632 16,100 22,732 17,49,718
15/Apr/2027 17,49,718 6,693 16,039 22,732 17,43,025
15/May/2027 17,43,025 6,754 15,978 22,732 17,36,271
15/Jun/2027 17,36,271 6,816 15,916 22,732 17,29,455
15/Jul/2027 17,29,455 6,879 15,853 22,732 17,22,576
15/Aug/2027 17,22,576 6,942 15,790 22,732 17,15,634
15/Sep/2027 17,15,634 7,005 15,727 22,732 17,08,629
15/0ct/2027 17,08,629 7,070 15,662 22,732 17,01,559
15/Nov/2027 17,01,559 7,134 15,598 22,732 16,94,425
15/Dec/2027 16,94,425 7,200 15,532 22,732 16,87,225
15/Jan/2028 16,87,225 7,266 15,466 22,732 16,79,959
15/Feb/2028 16,79,959 7,332 15,400 22,732 16,72,627
15/Mar/2028 16,72,627 7,400 15,332 22,732 16,65,227
15/Apr/2028 16,65,227 7,467 15,265 22,732 16,57,760
15/May/2028 16,57,760 7,536 15,196 22,732 16,50,224
15/Jun/2028 16,50,224 7,605 15,127 22,732 16,42,619
15/Jul/2028 16,42,619 7,675 15,057 22,732 16,34,944
15/Aug/2028 16,34,944 7,745 14,987 22,732 16,27,199
15/Sep/2028 16,27,199 7,816 14,916 22,732 16,19,383
15/0ct/2028 16,19,383 7,888 14,844 22,732 16,11,495
15/Nov/2028 16,11,495 7,960 14,772 22,732 16,03,535
15/Dec/2028 16,03,535 8,033 14,699 22,732 15,95,502
15/Jan/2029 15,95,502 8,107 14,625 22,732 15,87,395
15/Feb/2029 15,87,395 8,181 14,551 22,732 15,79,214
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F. 20,00,000/- Hof VATITER 99% TS ATATHE GIAGET FHI BUTA AHAT ATHT
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15,19,809
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Il for T | AT 3R ||

F. 20,00,000/- Hof VATITER 99% TS ATATHE GIAGET FHI BUTA AHAT ATHT
gl
Pt BT TSI TRUT HuTd | Ricetd FHol
15/Sep/2034 8,35,090 15,077 7,655 8,20,013
15/0ct/2034 8,20,013 15,215 7,517 8,04,798
15/Nov/2034 8,04,798 15,355 7,377 7,89,443
15/Dec/2034 7,89,443 15,495 7,237 7,73,948
15/Jan/2035 7,73,948 15,637 7,095 7,58,311
15/Feb/2035 7,58,311 15,781 6,951 7,42,530
15/Mar/2035 7,42,530 15,925 6,807 7,26,605
15/Apr/2035 7,26,605 16,071 6,661 7,10,534
15/May/2035 7,10,534 16,219 6,513 6,94,315
15/Jun/2035 6,94,315 16,367 6,365 6,77,948
15/Jul/2035 6,77,948 16,517 6,215 6,61,431
15/Aug/2035 6,61,431 16,669 6,063 6,44,762
15/Sep/2035 6,44,762 16,822 5,910 6,27,940
15/0ct/2035 6,27,940 16,976 5,756 6,10,964
15/Nov/2035 6,10,964 17,131 5,601 5,93,833
15/Dec/2035 5,93,833 17,289 5,443 5,76,544
15/Jan/2036 5,76,544 17,447 5,285 5,59,097
15/Feb/2036 5,569,097 17,607 5,125 5,41,490
15/Mar/2036 5,41,490 17,768 4,964 5,23,722
15/Apr/2036 5,23,722 17,931 4,801 5,05,791
15/May/2036 5,05,791 18,096 4,636 4,87,695
15/Jun/2036 4,87,695 18,261 4,471 4,69,434
15/Jul/2036 4,69,434 18,429 4,303 4,51,005
15/Aug/2036 4,51,005 18,598 4,134 4,32,407
15/Sep/2036 4,32,407 18,768 3,964 4,13,639
15/0ct/2036 4,13,639 18,940 3,792 3,94,699
15/Nov/2036 3,94,699 19,114 3,618 3,75,585
15/Dec/2036 3,75,585 19,289 3,443 3,56,296
15/Jan/2037 3,56,296 19,466 3,266 3,36,830
15/Feb/2037 3,36,830 19,644 3,088 3,17,186
15/Mar/2037 3,17,186 19,824 2,908 2,97,362
15/Apr/2037 2,97,362 20,006 2,726 2,77,356
15/May/2037 2,77,356 20,190 2,542 2,57,166
15/Jun/2037 2,57,166 20,375 2,357 2,36,791
15/Jul/2037 2,36,791 20,561 2,171 2,16,230
15/Aug/2037 2,16,230 20,750 1,982 1,95,480
15/Sep/2037 1,95,480 20,940 1,792 1,74,540
15/0ct/2037 1,74,540 21,132 1,600 1,53,408
15/Nov/2037 1,563,408 21,326 1,406 1,32,082
15/Dec/2037 1,32,082 21,521 1,211 1,10,561
15/Jan/2038 1,10,561 21,719 1,013 88,842
15/Feb/2038 21,918 814 66,924
15/Mar/2038 22,119 613 44,805
15/Apr/2038 22,321 411 22,484
15/May/2038 22,484 206 0

20,00,000 20,91,718 40,91,718
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